Donation Form



Yes! I would like to donate to the Chesak/Martin PTA.

Donor Name(s):	
Address:	
_	
Phone:	
F	
Email:	
Student Name(s) &	
Teacher(s):	
Amount Donated:	\$
Check Number:	#

Please do not send cash. Checks only please. Checks should be made payable to: Chesak/Martin PTA

Please return this form and your check to school in an envelope marked "**PTA Donation**". If mailing your donation, please send the donation along with this form to the following address:

Chesak/Martin PTA 10910 Reed Road Lake in the Hills, IL 60156 (847)-659-5831

Please note Chesak/Martin PTA is a 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization and any contributions are deductible as provided by section 170 of the Internal Revenue Code. Your donation will be acknowledged with a donation receipt for your tax records.

Thank you for your generous support.